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Seznam ohrozenych objektu BraniSovice

Obec

BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice

Cast obce
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice
Branisovice
BraniSovice
BraniSovice

Ulice

Cislo
109/-
156/-
158/-
167/-
189/-
63/-
64/-
68/-
69/-
70/-
71/-
72/-
73/-
74)-
75/-
76/-
77/-
78/-
79/-
80/-
15
./.

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
154/4
187/4
187/4
2934/2
164/6
186
184
178
176/1
172
170
168
164/1
162/1
160/1
158/2
156/1
154/3
152
148
180/4




